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14TOTAL VENDORS:

6524BID NUMBER: SOUTH SHORE BRIDGE PAINTING 06-MAY-25OPEN DATE:

AHERN PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

NUCO PAINTING CORP

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

AEIS LLC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

DAVE'S ODD JOBS

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

L & L PAINTING CO INC

S & S KINGS CORP

EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

VENDOR NAME                        
2 SEAVIEW BLVD.

57 SEAVIEW BLVD.

2965 HORSEBLOCK ROAD

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

801 MONTROSE AVE.

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD. SOUTH

DBA D&C CONTRACTING

26 BROADWAY 3RD FLOOR

900 S OYSTER BAY RD

220 MINEOLA BLVD SUITE 9

206 TERMINAL DRIVE

5408 VERNON BLVD

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

ADDRESS                             
PORT WASHINGTON

PORT WASHINGTON

MEDFORD

FARMINGDALE

ISLANDIA,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

EAST ELMHURST

HARTSDALE

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

MINEOLA

PLAINVIEW

LONG ISLAND CITY

LAKE SUCCESS

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11050

11050

11763

11735

11749

07080

11370

10530

10004

11801

11501

11803

11101

11042

ZIP 
7186395880

7184467000

6314676602

6312491872

6315898600

7323887711

7185542552

9144135915

9179320077

5164602828

6466206393

7186919404

7187293600

7182041901

PHONE#
 7184761979

 7184466072

 6316480050

 6312498124

 6315677630

 7323887767

 7182041904

FAX# 
WILLIAM HARNEY

D.PHILIPS

YVONNE ROBINSON

PAUL HUFFER

SUSAN LATTUCA

PUJA GOEL

SERHAN CELIK

ALFREDO COLON

OLIVIA KING

MANNY MYSORE

QASIM SHAH

LORENA ALEXANDER

BYRON LOPEZ

GEORGE DINOS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

LIAM@AHERNCONTRACTORS.COM

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

YVONNE@NUCOPAINTING.COM

PHUFFER@POSILLICOINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

DNCCONTRACTORS@YAHOO.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MYSORE@LLPAINT.COM

INFO@SSKINGSCORP.COM

ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM


